EIGENTUM AM GOLLWEG

TOP3/7/M
53.47 m?

771 m?
26.08 m?
12.04 m?

STOCKWERK  EG/1.0G/ 2. 0G Vorraum

BALKON 17.75 m? Wohnen

ZIMMER 2 Schlafzimmer
0 1 5m

Beratung & Verkauf

Christoph Hanl
christoph@hanl-immo.at
0664/ 18 24 048
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Mag. Susanne Assmann
assmann@grazpoint.at
0664/ 3251483

www.gollweg-wohnen.at
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e 2107 m?
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